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HOTEL GUIDE

MEETING ROOM LAYOUTS
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U SHAPE

Ideal for presentations
and discussion meetings
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CLOSED U SHAPE

Ideal for presentations
and discussion meetings
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CLASSROOM

Ideal for talks and training
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HERRINGBONE

Ideal for presentations
and training

BOARDROOM

Ideal for discussions and
business meetings

00000
00000
00000
00000

THEATRE

Ideal for very large groups
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CABARET
Ideal for small groups of

delegates to have a clear
view of the front

BANQUET

Ideal for weddings, small
groups, or meals
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